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Tomcat Challenge 5k
October 5, 2019

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted October 5, 2019, 09:47 AM

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age    Division/Place    Sex/Place 
    1     22:46    7:19.6   15  Steven Reagan    42     - / M40-44          1 / M 
    2     27:56    8:59.5   16  Angie Sheffield  39     - / F35-39          1 / F 
    3     28:41    9:13.8    9  Nancy Hopper     64     1 / F60-64          2 / F 
    4     31:31   10:08.7   13  Kaylee Mayfield  11     1 / F10-13          3 / F 
    5     32:43   10:31.7   22  Will Davis       11     1 / M10-13          2 / M 
    6     32:43   10:31.9   20  James Baker      12     2 / M10-13          3 / M 
    7     32:46   10:32.9   21  Brad Davis       38     1 / M35-39          4 / M 
    8     33:29   10:46.7   12  Jackson Isley    12     3 / M10-13          5 / M 
    9     35:22   11:23.2    4  Kim Castellaw    59     1 / F Grandmaster   4 / F 
   10     36:37   11:47.3    6  Cristy Cooper    41     1 / F40-44          5 / F 
   11     40:07   12:54.7   17  Lora Shelton     50     1 / F50-54          6 / F 
   12     42:39   13:43.8   11  Lisa Isley       41     2 / F40-44          7 / F 
   13     49:04   15:47.5   23  Tanyia Rogers    14     1 / F14-18          8 / F 
   14     53:55   17:21.4    5  Candy Colvin     47     1 / F45-49          9 / F 

Male

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     22:46    7:19.6   15  Steven Reagan    42          1 
    2     32:43   10:31.7   22  Will Davis       11          5 
    3     32:43   10:31.9   20  James Baker      12          6 
    4     32:46   10:32.9   21  Brad Davis       38          7 
    5     33:29   10:46.7   12  Jackson Isley    12          8 

Female

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     27:56    8:59.5   16  Angie Sheffield  39          2 
    2     28:41    9:13.8    9  Nancy Hopper     64          3 
    3     31:31   10:08.7   13  Kaylee Mayfield  11          4 
    4     35:22   11:23.2    4  Kim Castellaw    59          9 
    5     36:37   11:47.3    6  Cristy Cooper    41         10 
    6     40:07   12:54.7   17  Lora Shelton     50         11 
    7     42:39   13:43.8   11  Lisa Isley       41         12 
    8     49:04   15:47.5   23  Tanyia Rogers    14         13 
    9     53:55   17:21.4    5  Candy Colvin     47         14 

Female Masters

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     28:41    9:13.8    9  Nancy Hopper     64          3 
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    2     35:22   11:23.2    4  Kim Castellaw    59          9 
    3     36:37   11:47.3    6  Cristy Cooper    41         10 
    4     40:07   12:54.7   17  Lora Shelton     50         11 
    5     42:39   13:43.8   11  Lisa Isley       41         12 
    6     53:55   17:21.4    5  Candy Colvin     47         14 

F Grandmaster

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     35:22   11:23.2    4  Kim Castellaw    59          9 

M10-13

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     32:43   10:31.7   22  Will Davis       11          5 
    2     32:43   10:31.9   20  James Baker      12          6 
    3     33:29   10:46.7   12  Jackson Isley    12          8 

F10-13
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     31:31   10:08.7   13  Kaylee Mayfield  11          4 

F14-18

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     49:04   15:47.5   23  Tanyia Rogers    14         13 

M35-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     32:46   10:32.9   21  Brad Davis       38          7 

F40-44

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     36:37   11:47.3    6  Cristy Cooper    41         10 
    2     42:39   13:43.8   11  Lisa Isley       41         12 

F45-49

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     53:55   17:21.4    5  Candy Colvin     47         14 

F50-54

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     40:07   12:54.7   17  Lora Shelton     50         11 



10/6/2019 Tomcat Challenge 5k Preliminary Results

file:///C:/Users/danny/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/PMPJODE6/TC19 5k.html 3/3

F60-64

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#  Name, City      Age     Overall Place 
    1     28:41    9:13.8    9  Nancy Hopper     64          3 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

